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General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned

Summary Operating Expenses

$656,614

$656,614
$791,462
$463,982
$1,334,902
$44,649
$3,291,609

$14,548
$14,547
$279,786
$0
$308,881

Sources of Operating Funds Expended
41% 1%
20%

14%
24%

Salary, Wages, Benefits
Materials and Supplies
Purchased Transportation
Other Operating Expenses
Total Operating Expenses

$2,168,651
$760,138
$0
$362,820

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

5%

91% 5%

$3,291,609

Jackson, TN Annual Passenger Miles 3,210,752 Sources of Operating Funds Expended
Square Miles 51 Annual Unlinked Trips 635,740 Fare Revenues (20%)
Population 71,880 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 2,161 Local Funds (24%)
Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs 385 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips 1,679 State Funds (14%)

Other UZAs Served Average Sunday Unlinked Trips 0 Federal Assistance (41%)

Other Funds (1%)

Service Area Statistics Service Supplied Total Operating Funds Expended
Square Miles 51 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles 770,515 Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Population 67,265 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours 52,283 Local Funds (5%)

Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service 14 State Funds (5%)
Vehicles Available for Maximum Service 25 Federal Assistance (91%)
Base Period Requirement 9 Other Funds (0%)
Total Capital Funds Expended
Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds
Directly Purchased Revenue Systems and Facilities and

Mode Operated  Transportation Vehicles Guideways Stations Other Total

Bus 9 0 $0 $0 $0 $54,645 $54,645

Demand Response 5 0 $254,236 $0 $0 $0 $254,236

Total 14 0 $254,236 $0 $0 $54,645 $308,881

Modal Characteristics Annual Annual

Operating Fare Uses of Passenger  Annual Vehicle Unlinked  Annual Vehicle

Mode Expenses1 Revenues1 Capital Funds Miles  Revenue Miles Trips  Revenue Hours

Bus $2,411,873 $396,674 $54,645 2,965,052 568,940 600,624 39,570

Demand Response $879,736 $259,940 $254,236 245,700 201,575 35,116 12,713

Performance Measures

Mode
Bus
Demand Response

Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expense per

Service Efficiency

Vehicle Revenue Mile

$4.24
$4.36

Operating Expenses per
Passenger Mile

Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

$60.95
$69.20

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

5.00 100 125
4.00 1.00
0.75
3.00 0.75
2.00 0.50 0.50
1.00 0.25 0.25
0.00 0.00 0.00

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately
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Operating Expense per

Service Effectiveness

Passenger Mile

Fixed Vehicles
Guideway Available for Average
Directional Maximum Fleet Age
Route Miles Service in Years
N/A 15 9.2
N/A 10 3.7

Operating Expense per
Unlinked Passenger Trip

Vehicles
Operated in Peak to
Maximum Base Percent
Service Ratio Spares
9 0.89 67%
5 N/A 100%

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

$0.81 $4.02 1.06 15.18
$3.58 $25.05 0.17 2.76
Operating Expense per Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile Passenger Mile Vehicle Revenue Mile
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